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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 189.30 11.83 *
ee Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 29030 1814 *
5Infinity88 - Edwards
Philip Rivers QB LAC @BAL 360.02 2250 * Concrete and Cars - lan and Earl
Gus Edwards RB BAL VvLAC 95.80 5.99 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 420.32 26.27 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 343.10 21.44 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 343.10 21.44 *
Earren SAp"roIes \F/eVBR E/:“c g(BZEIL 22‘15-28 12-2; Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 28350 17.72 *
eenan Allen . . Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 266.10 16.63 *
DgAndre HOkar‘IS WR HOU vIND 348.20 21.76 : Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 143.80 8.99 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 225.20 14.08 T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 249.00 15.56 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 348.20 21.76 *
AWRAY - Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22520 14.08 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 42032 2627 * .
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 34310 21.44 * cutter mania -
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 283.50 17.72 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 420.32 26.27 *
Keengn Allen WR LAC @BAL 266.10 16.63 : Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 213.40 13.34 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 22550 14.09 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 34310 2144 *
TYHiton WR IND @HOU 249.00 1556 * Jordan Howard RB CHI vPHI  184.00 1150 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 348.20 21.76 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 143.80 899 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CH| 290.30 18.14 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 249.00 15.56 *
. DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 348.20 21.76 *
BabyNeedsANewPairOfShoes - Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22520 14.08 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 42032 2627 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 34310 2144 * D. Love -
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 283.50 17.72 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 420.32 26.27 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 186.20 11.64 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 343.10 21.44 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 22550 14.09 * Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 186.20 11.64 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 249.00 1556 * Lamar Miller RB HOU VvIND 180.70 11.29 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 348.20 21.76 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VSEA 22550 14.09 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 225.20 14.08 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 249.00 15.56 *
. DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 348.20 21.76 *
BALLSD33P2 - grigsby Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22520 1408 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 42032 2627 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 21340 1334 * DaddySerrano -
Ezekiel E||i0tt RB DAL VvSEA 34310 21.44 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 420.32 26.27 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 180.70 11.29 i Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 213.40 13.34 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 266.10 16.63 Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 239.94 15.00 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 249.00 1556 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 343.10 2144 *
DgAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVvIND 348.20 21.76 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 249.00 15.56 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22520 14.08 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VIND 34820 2176 *
) ) Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22520 14.08 *
Big Richard - Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 290.30 1814 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 42032 2627 * .
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 21340 13.34 * DD - Dustin
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 34310 21.44 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 420.32 26.27 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 283.50 17.72 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 213.40 13.34 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 249.00 1556 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 343.10 2144 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 348.20 21.76 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VSEA 22550 14.09 *
AI;hon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 189.30 11.83 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 249.00 15.56 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22520 14.08 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU VIND 34820 2176 *
. Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 22490 14.06 *
Blitz - Bobby Korecky Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 290.30 1814 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 393.70 24.61 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 21340 13.34 * Donnovan Bennett - Bennett
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vPHI 23994 1500 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 39370 24.61 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 343.10 21.44 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 343.10 21.44 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 249.00 1556 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 28350 17.72 *
DgAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 348.20 21.76 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 266.10 16.63 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22520 14.08 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VSEA 22550 14.09 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  @CHI 29030 1814 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 249.00 1556 *
. . . DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 348.20 21.76 *
Bobby made me do it - Mike Nickeas Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 290.30 1814 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 42032 2627 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 21340 1334 * Eaccccy Money -
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL Vv SEA 343.10 21.44 * Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 420.32 26.27 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 283.50 17.72 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 213.40 13.34 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 266.10 16.63 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 34310 2144 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 348.20 21.76 * Lamar Miller RB HOU vVvIND 180.70 11.29 *
Trey Burton TE CHI vPHI 14910 932 * Amari Cooper WR DAL VSEA 22550 14.09 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 225.20 14.08 * T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 249.00 15.56 *
. DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 348.20 21.76 *
CNG - Kevin West Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 290.30 1814 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VLAC 17154 10.72 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 21340 1334 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 34310 21.44 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DAL 14380 899 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 22550 14.09 *
*

DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 348.20 21.76
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JK24 -
Edwin Q. - Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 393.70 2461 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 21340 13.34 *
*
gﬁﬁg%‘;\s’\cﬁtson Sg ggx ‘é'g/i 222'18 ig'gi N Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 34310 2144 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 34310 2144 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 22550 14.09 =~ *
Lamar Miller RBE HOU vIND 180.70 11.29 . DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 348.20 21.76
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 266.10 16.63 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI  189.30 1183 *
T Hiton WR ND @HOU 24900 1586 Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 29030 18.14 *
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU VIND 34820 2176 * Blake Jarwin TE DAL VvSEA 7570 473
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22520 14.08 * , .
Karma's a Mitch - Ron Davenport
fla 8 - Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 42032 2627 *
Deshaun Watson ~ QB HOU VIND 39370 2461 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI vPHI ~ 239.94 1500  *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 34310 2144 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 34310 2144
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 28350 17.72 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA = 22550 14.09  *
H *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 26610 16.63 * TYHiton WR IND = @HOU 249.00 1556  *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VSEA 22550 14.09 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 348.20 21.76
T Hilton WR IND @HOU 249.00 1556 . Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 189.30 11.83 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 22490 1406 * Eric Ebron TE IND  @HOU 22520 14.08
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 29030 18.14 *
Love Muscle - Russell
Franky D - Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 393.70 2461 *
* Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 28350 17.72 *
éﬂ:rse"cva"rzgﬁ S g\'EDA gggﬁ gig'ié iggz . Jordan Howard RB CHI VPHI 18400 1150 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 34310 2144 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI ~@CHI  167.40 1046  *
Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 18620 11.64 . DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vVIND 348.20 21.76 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 249'00 15.56 . Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 189.30 11.83 *
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU VvIND 34820 21.76 * Sric Ebron o ophognou 22820 a0
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL 224.90 14.06 * ach knz @ : :
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 29030 18.14 * , ,
Malibustew - Tim
Harambe'sChildCare - Russell Wilson QB SEA @DAL 372.82 2330 *
. Tarik Cohen RB CHI v PHI 239.94 1500 *
ﬁgg{fgo;izk Sg g\ﬁ V@;flu ggg:gi ig:gg ) Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 34310 2144 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 34310 2144 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 28350 1772 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VSEA 22550 14.09 . Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 266.10 16.63 *
TY Hilton WR IND @HOU 249'00 15.56 . Amari Cooper WR DAL VvSEA 22550 14.09 *
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU VIND 34820 2176 * Mike Williams WR LAC @BAL 18130 11.33 *
*
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18930 11.83 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 29030 18.14
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 29030 18.14 *
Moose knuckle -
HBkooks - Scott Rittenhouse Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 42032 2627 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU vIND 393.70 2461 * Tarlk_Cohe_n RB CHI  vPHI 239.94 15.00 :
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 21340 1334 * Ezek_lel Elliott RB DAL VvSEA 343.10 21.44
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 34310 2144 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 28350 1772  *
Jordan Howard RB CHI VPHI 18400 1150 * Marlon Mack RB IND  @HOU 18620 1164 *
H *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VSEA 22550 14.09 * TY Hilton WRIND  @HOU  249.00 15.56
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU VIND 34820 2176 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DAL  224.90 14.06
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18930 11.83 * Eric Ebron TE IND  @HOU 22520 14.08
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22520 14.08 *
MyKneeGrows -
HTFU - Deshaun Watson QB HOU VIND 393.70 2461 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 42032 2627 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 21340 1334 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vSEA 34310 2144 * Ezekel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 34310 2144  *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 28350 17.72 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BAL 26610 1663 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VSEA 22550 14.09 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA = 22550 14.09  *
T'Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 249.00 1556 * TYHilton WR IND = @HOU 249.00 1556  *
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU vIND 34820 2176 * DeAndre Hopkins  WR HOU VIND 34820 2176  *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @CHI 18930 11.83 * Eric Ebron TE IND  @HOU 22520 1408 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22520 1408 *
paytreeutz -
J. Turner - Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 42032 2627 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 42032 2627 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 21340 1334 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 343.10 2144 * Ezekel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 34310 2144  *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BAL 28350 17.72 * Lamar Miller RB HOU VvIND 18070 1129  *
Cole Beasley WR DAL VSEA 15220 951 * Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 22550 14.09 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VSEA 22550 14.09 * TYHiton WR IND = @HOU 249.00 1556  *
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR HOU VIND 34820 2176 * DeAndre Hopkins  WR HOU VIND 34820 2176
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 22520 14.08 . Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 225.20 14.08 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @CHI 29030 18.14 *
ROSCITI -
Andrew Luck QB IND @HOU 420.32 26.27 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DAL 21340 13.34 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VSEA 34310 2144 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vSEA 22550 14.09 *
T'Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 249.00 1556 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 348.20 21.76 *
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Eric Ebron
Zach Ertz

Seabass -

Andrew Luck
Chris Carson
Tarik Cohen
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
TY Hilton
DeAndre Hopkins
Zach Ertz

Team 40 -

Lamar Jackson
Ezekiel Elliott
Marlon Mack
Lamar Miller
Keenan Allen
Doug Baldwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Mark Andrews

TE
TE

0B
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

Team Matt_Carroll

Deshaun Watson
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
Marlon Mack
Keenan Allen
Amari Cooper
DeAndre Hopkins
Zach Ertz

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

IND
PHI

IND
SEA
CHI
DAL
LAC
IND
HOU
PHI

BAL
DAL
IND
HOU
LAC
SEA
HOU
BAL

HOU
DAL
LAC
IND
LAC
DAL
HOU
PHI

@HOoU
@CHI

@HOou
@DAL
v PHI
v SEA
@BAL
@HOou
v IND
@CHI

v LAC
v SEA
@HOU
v IND

@BAL
@DAL
v IND

v LAC

v IND
v SEA
@BAL
@HOU
@BAL
v SEA
v IND
@CHI

Tebow Take The Wheel - Ray

Mitch Trubisky
Tarik Cohen
Melvin Gordon
Keenan Allen
Alshon Jeffery
Allen Robinson
Golden Tate
Zach Ertz

TheGreatWall -

Deshaun Watson
Tarik Cohen
Ezekiel Elliott
Melvin Gordon
Keenan Allen
Amari Cooper
DeAndre Hopkins
Zach Ertz

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

0B
RB
RB
RB

WR
WR

CHI
CHI
LAC
LAC
PHI
CHI
PHI
PHI

HOU
CHI
DAL
LAC
LAC
DAL
HOU
PHI

v PHI
v PHI
@BAL
@BAL
@CHI
v PHI
@CHI
@CHI

v IND
v PHI
v SEA
@BAL
@BAL
v SEA
v IND
@CHI

225.20
290.30

420.32
213.40
239.94
343.10
283.50
249.00
348.20
290.30

171.54
343.10
186.20
180.70
266.10
143.80
348.20
107.20

393.70
343.10
283.50
186.20
266.10
225.50
348.20
290.30

319.02
239.94
283.50
266.10
189.30
155.30
187.70
290.30

393.70
239.94
343.10
283.50
266.10
225.50
348.20
290.30

14.08
18.14

26.27
13.34
15.00
21.44
17.72
15.56
21.76
18.14

10.72
21.44
11.64
11.29
16.63

8.99
21.76

6.70

24.61
21.44
17.72
11.64
16.63
14.09
21.76
18.14

19.94
15.00
17.72
16.63
11.83

9.71
11.73
18.14

24.61
15.00
21.44
17.72
16.63
14.09
21.76
18.14

L L L L

L

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/13



www.rtsports.com
99 Wraps 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 7:37pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 2

5Infinity88 - Edwards CNG - Kevin West

Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 420.32 26.27 * Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 9482 5.93 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 28350 17.72 * Alvin Kamara RB  NOR v PHI 360.20 22.51 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 386.10 24.13 * James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vPHI 146.50 9.16 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21142 1321 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 22550 14.09 * T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 249.00 15.56 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 249.00 15.56 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 187.70 11.73 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 189.30 11.83 * Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 181.30 11.33 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13520 8.45 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 225.20 14.08 *
AWRAY - Concrete and Cars - lan and Earl

Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 381.98 23.87 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 537.48 33.59 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 * Todd Gurley RB LAR VvDAL 386.10 24.13 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 147.20 9.20 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 *
Damien Williams RB KAN VvIND 100.60 6.29 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 22550 14.09 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21142 1321 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 348.50 21.78 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 189.30 11.83 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 189.30 11.83 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 325.50 20.34 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 271.60 16.98 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 225.20 14.08 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13520 8.45 *
BabyNeedsANewPairOfShoes - cutter mania -

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 537.48 3359 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 537.48 3359 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 147.20 9.20 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 28350 17.72 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 100.60 6.29 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 266.10 16.63 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vDAL 253.20 15.83 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 5250 3.28 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 348.50 21.78 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 348.50 21.78 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 325.50 20.34 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 189.30 11.83 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 290.30 18.14 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 290.30 18.14 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 304.60 19.04 *
BALLSD33P2 - grigsby D. Love -

Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 381.98 23.87 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 537.48 33.59 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 28350 17.72 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 28350 17.72 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 386.10 24.13 * Mark Ingram RB  NOR v PHI 146.50 9.16 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 360.20 22.51 * James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 266.10 16.63 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 348.50 21.78 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 348.50 21.78 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 325.50 20.34 * Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 27160 16.98 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 304.60 19.04 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 290.30 18.14 *
Big Richard - DaddySerrano -

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 537.48 33.59 * Nick Foles QB PHI  @NOR 9482 5.93 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvDAL 386.10 24.13 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 * Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 147.20 9.20 *
Darren Sproles RB PHI  @NOR 61.00 3.81 * James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 266.10 16.63 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 22550 14.09 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 22550 14.09 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 189.30 11.83 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR v PHI 5250 3.28 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 325.50 20.34 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 290.30 18.14 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vLAC 13520 8.45 *
Blitz - Bobby Korecky DD - Dustin

Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 420.32 26.27 * Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 333.90 20.87 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 28350 17.72 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 28350 17.72 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 100.60 6.29 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 360.20 2251 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 266.10 16.63 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21142 1321 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 266.10 16.63 *
Dontrelle Inman WR IND @KAN 76.40 4.78 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vIND 348.50 21.78 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 187.70 11.73 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 189.30 11.83 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 304.60 19.04 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 304.60 19.04 *
Bobby made me do it - Mike Nickeas Donnovan Bennett - Bennett

Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 381.98 23.87 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 420.32 26.27 *
Alvin Kamara RB  NOR v PHI 360.20 22.51 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 * Damien Williams RB KAN vIND 100.60 6.29 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 22550 14.09 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI @NOR 167.40 10.46 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21142 1321 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 21142 1321 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 325.50 20.34 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 189.30 11.83 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 271.60 16.98 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 187.70 11.73 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 290.30 18.14 * Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 225.20 14.08 *
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Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 27160 16.98 *
Eaccccy Money - Gerald Everett TE LAR vDAL 87.10 5.44 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 537.48 33.59 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 28350 17.72 * JK24 -
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 266.10 16.63 * Andrew Luck QB IND = @KAN 42032 2627 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE VLAC 21142 1321 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vPHI 14650 916 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 348.50 21.78 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 187.70 11.73 * James White RB NWE v LAC 277.10 17.32 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 225.20 14.08 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 266.10 16.63 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 249.00 1556 *
. Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 187.70 11.73 *
Edwin Q. - Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22520 14.08 *
Drew Brees QB NOR v PHI 381.98 23.87 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 386.10 24.13 * Karma's a Mitch - Ron Davenport
Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 360.20 2251 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 18620 1164 * Tom Brady QB NWE VLAC = 34960 218  *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VDAL 25320 1583 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 18620 1164 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 22550 14.09 * James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 325.50 20.34 * Damien Williams RB KAN vVIND 100.60 6.29 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 290.30 18.14 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vLAC 211.42 13.21 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 187.70 11.73 *
flag- Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 27160 16.98 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 304.60 19.04 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 420.32 26.27 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 360.20 22.51 * Love Muscle - Russell
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 * X
Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 211.42 13.21 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 537.48 33.59 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 34850 21.78 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @LAR 343.10 21.44 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 189.30 11.83 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 360.20 22.51 *
Michael Thomas ~ WR NOR vPHI 32550 20.34 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 266.10 16.63  *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 30460 10.04 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 22550 14.09  *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 325,50 20.34 *
Blake Jarwin TE DAL @LAR 7570 473 *
Franky D - Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 304.60 19.04 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @NWE 360.02 2250 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 28350 17.72 * Malibustew - Tim
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @NOR 117.80 7.36 * X
Darren Sproles RB PHI @NOR 61.00 3.81 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vVvIND 537.48 33.59 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 22550 14.09 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 386.10 24.13 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL @LAR 97.70 6.11 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 187.70 11.73 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR Vv DAL 253.20 15.83 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI @NOR 9040 565 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 34850 21.78  *
Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 27160 16.98 *
' : Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 22520 14.08 *
Harambe’sChildCare - Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 304.60 19.04 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 333.90 20.87 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 * Moose knuckle -
Sony Michel RB NWE vLAC 14720 9.20 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @NOR 117.80 7.36 * Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 38198 2387 ~*
Julian Edelman WR NWE VLAC 21142 1321 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @NWE 168.80 1055 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL @LAR 97.70 6.11 * Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 386.10 24.13 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 187.70 11.73 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 266.10 16.63 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @KAN 225.20 14.08 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @LAR 22550 14.09 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 189.30 11.83 *
. Robert Woods WR LAR vDAL 27160 16.98 *
HBkooks - Scott Rittenhouse Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 29030 18.14 *
Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 420.32 26.27 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 28350 17.72 * MyKneeGrOWS -
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 *
James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 * Andrew Luck QB IND @KAN 42032 26.27 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE VLAC 21142 1321 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @NWE 28350 1772 *
T Y Hilton WR IND @KAN 249.00 15.56 * Todd Gurley RB LAR v DAL 386.10 24.13 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VDAL 27160 1698 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 1164 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 290.30 18.14 * James White RB NWE vLAC 277.10 17.32 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 189.30 11.83 *
HTFU - Mike Williams WR LAC @NWE 181.30 11.33 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 290.30 18.14 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VIND 537.48 33.59 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 386.10 24.13 * paytreeutz -
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 360.20 22.51 * .
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v IND 537.48 33.59 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC @NWE 266.10 16.63 * Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v LAC 211.42 13.21 * Damien Williams RB KAN vVIND 100.60 6.29 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 34850 21.78 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN VIND 348.50 21.78 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v IND 304.60 19.04 * Dontrelle Inman WR IND @KAN 76.40 4.78 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 189.30 11.83 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 187.70 11.73 *
J. Turner - Travis Kelce TE KAN VIND 304.60 19.04 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @LAR 333.90 20.87 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vDAL 386.10 24.13 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND @KAN 161.60 10.10 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @KAN 186.20 11.64 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v IND 100.60 6.29 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 325,50 20.34 *
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ROSCITI -

Patrick Mahomes
Melvin Gordon
Todd Gurley
Marlon Mack
Damien Williams
Keenan Allen
Tyreek Hill
Travis Kelce

Seabass -

Jared Goff
Marlon Mack
Damien Williams
Keenan Allen
Amari Cooper
Michael Thomas
Robert Woods
Eric Ebron

Team 40 -

Andrew Luck
Alvin Kamara
Sony Michel
Amari Cooper
Tyreek Hill

TY Hilton
Michael Thomas
Zach Ertz

Team Matt_Carroll

Patrick Mahomes
Todd Gurley
Sony Michel
Damien Williams
Alshon Jeffery
Mike Williams
Robert Woods
Rob Gronkowski

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

KAN
LAC
LAR
IND

KAN
LAC
KAN
KAN

LAR
IND
KAN
LAC
DAL
NOR
LAR
IND

IND
NOR
NWE
DAL
KAN
IND
NOR
PHI

KAN
LAR
NWE
KAN
PHI
LAC
LAR
NWE

Tebow Take The Wheel

Tom Brady
Todd Gurley
Alvin Kamara
Marlon Mack
Amari Cooper
Julian Edelman
Robert Woods
Eric Ebron

TheGreatWall -

Andrew Luck
Mark Ingram
Marlon Mack
Damien Williams
Julian Edelman
TY Hilton

Eric Ebron
Travis Kelce

NWE
LAR
NOR
IND
DAL
NWE
LAR
IND

IND
NOR
IND
KAN
NWE
IND
IND
KAN

v IND
@NWE
v DAL
@KAN
v IND
@NWE
v IND
v IND

v DAL
@KAN
v IND
@NWE
@LAR
v PHI
v DAL
@KAN

@KAN
v PHI
v LAC
@LAR
v IND
@KAN
v PHI
@NOR

v IND
v DAL
v LAC
v IND
@NOR
@NWE
v DAL
v LAC

- Ray
v LAC
v DAL
v PHI
@KAN
@LAR
v LAC
v DAL
@KAN

@KAN
v PHI
@KAN
v IND
v LAC
@KAN
@KAN
v IND

537.48
283.50
386.10
186.20
100.60
266.10
348.50
304.60

390.62
186.20
100.60
266.10
225.50
325.50
271.60
225.20

420.32
360.20
147.20
225.50
348.50
249.00
325.50
290.30

537.48
386.10
147.20
100.60
189.30
181.30
271.60
135.20

349.60
386.10
360.20
186.20
225.50
211.42
271.60
225.20

420.32
146.50
186.20
100.60
211.42
249.00
225.20
304.60

33.59
17.72
24.13
11.64

6.29
16.63
21.78
19.04

24.41
11.64

6.29
16.63
14.09
20.34
16.98
14.08

26.27
2251

9.20
14.09
21.78
15.56
20.34
18.14

33.59
24.13
9.20
6.29
11.83
11.33
16.98
8.45

21.85
24.13
22.51
11.64
14.09
13.21
16.98
14.08

26.27

9.16
11.64

6.29
13.21
15.56
14.08
19.04

L L L L * Ok kR ok % k¥
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Week 3
5Infinity88 - Edwards Concrete and Cars - lan and Earl
No ol X Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 34960 21.85 *
0 players on roster. Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 36020 2251 *
AWRAY - James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
. Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 100.60 6.29 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 39062 2441  * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 25320 1583 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 38610 2413 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 21142 1321 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32  * Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 32550 20.34 *
_‘?'Z”g'_n CEOKS wg ":%RR @l\lAORR Zgg-gg 12-22 . Travis Kelce TE KAN VNWE 30460 19.04 *
e nn Jr. v . .
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 106.20 6.64 * .
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 271.60 16.98 * cutter mania
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13520 845 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 34960 21.85 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 386.10 24.13 *
BabyNeedsANeWPairOfShoes- Alvin Kalimara RB NOR vVvLAR 360.20 22.51 *
. Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 147.20 920 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 349.60 2185  * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 21142 1321 *
IZ&%SG\;*\;L?; Eg ":l/\\/\'fE gzgﬁ ggg-ig i‘;;g . Sammy Watkins WR KAN VNWE 11920 745 *
. . *
e ook WR LAR GNOR 25520 1583 « Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 27160 16.98 :
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @KAN 81.90 5'12 . Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 135.20 8.45
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 211.42 13.21 * D. Love -
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 271.60 16.98 * :
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 304.60 19.04 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 349.60 21.85 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 386.10 24.13 *
BALLSD33P2 - ngngy Alvin Kalimara RB NOR vVvLAR 360.20 22.51 *
. Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 147.20 920 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 39062 2441  * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 25320 1583 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR = 14650 916 " Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 21142 1321 *
SO”Y_ M"\’/Cflal'_ Eg EXVNE @IL<VA\/,|\:“ ig;-ég 2-38 . Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 32550 2034 *
amien Hniams v . . P *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 25320 1583 . Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 304.60 19.04
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 211.42 13.21 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 271.60 16.98 * DaddySerrano
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13520 845 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 537.48 33.59 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 386.10 24.13 *
Big Richard - Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 360.20 2251 *
. Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 100.60 6.29 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN  349.60 21.85  * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 21142 1321 *
g\'c"’r']r;':ﬂal‘glzfla Eg E\C/Jvi ‘é'kAARN iig-;g 25-;}) X Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 34850 21.78 *
. . *
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 10060 629 * ?:’a?,?:zz,céds ¥VER k’:ﬁ V@ ,L“\,‘ig 531'28 ig'gi "
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 25320 15.83 * ' '
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvNWE 34850 21.78 * .
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 271.60 16.98 * DD - Dustin
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 304.60 19.04 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 381.98 23.87 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 386.10 24.13 *
Blitz - Bobby Korecky Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 147.20 920 *
. James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR = 381.98 2387 " Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 211.42 1321 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 38610 2413  * Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 32550 2034 *
Alvin quara RB NOR vVLAR 360.20 22.51 ) Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 271.60 16.98 *
JSony M\I/\C/Efetl Eg mwg gms ;‘;-ig 13-;2 X Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13520 845 *
ames ite . .
Michael Thomas WR NOR VvLAR 325.50 20.34 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 271.60 16.98 * Donnovan Bennett - Bennett
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13520 845 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 34960 21.85 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 72.00 450 *
Bobby made me do it - Mike Nickeas Todd Gyrley RB LAR @NOR 386.10 24.13 *
. Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 147.20 920 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 39062 2441  * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
IAOdg lG“”ey Eg ":%RR @l\lAORR iig-ég 23-12 . Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 25320 1583 *
ark Ingram v . . *
B o WR LAR @NOR 25320 1583 + Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 27160 16.98 :
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 100'40 6.28 . Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 135.20 8.45
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR VvLAR 104.70 6.54 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 135.20 8.45 * EaCCCCy Money
Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 304.60 19.04 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 349.60 21.85 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 386.10 24.13 *
CNG - Kevin West SonyMichel RB NWE GKAN 14720 620 -
. ony Miche| . .
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v NWE 537.48 33.59 : Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 253.20 15.83 *
zex B’\l;lf_kgelad Eg swg gms 123-;8 3-;3 . Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 32550 2034 *
ony Miche| . . ;
Damien Willams RB KAN vNWE 100.60 6.29 . Rob'Gronkowskl TE NWE @KAN 135.20 8.45 *
T K Hil WR KAN NWE 348.50 21.78 . Travis Kelce TE KAN VvNWE 304.60 19.04 *
yreek Hi v . .
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 106.20 6.64 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 11920 745 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 135.20 8.45 *
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. Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 271.60 16.98 *
Edwin Q - Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 304.60 19.04 *
Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 390.62 2441 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * Karma's a Mitch - Ron Davenport
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 100.60 6.29 * X
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 211.42 13.21 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 537.48 33.59 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v NWE 34850 21.78 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 72.00 4.50 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 10040 6.28 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 38610 2413 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 271.60 16.98 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vVLAR 360.20 22.51 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VNWE 30460 10.04 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14720 920  *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 253.20 15.83 *
fla g - Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 34850 21.78 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 135.20 8.45 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 381.98 23.87 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 72.00 4.50 * Love Muscle - Russell
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 386.10 24.13 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 349.60 21.85 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 10060 6.29 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 0.00 000 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN VvNWE 11920 7.45 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14720 920 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 271.60 16.98 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 135.20 8.45 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 211.42 13.21 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 34850 21.78 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 271.60 16.98 *
Franky D - Rob Gronkowski ~ TE NWE @KAN 13520 845 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 349.60 21.85 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 147.20 9.20 * Malibustew - Tim
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 100.60 629 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 34960 21.85 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @KAN 81.90 5.12 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 72.00 4.50 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 21142 1321 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @KAN 4970 311 >
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 106.20 6.64 * Sony MICh§| RB NWE @KAN 147.20 9.20 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VNWE 30460 19.04 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 1732 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @KAN 81.90 5.12 *
' . Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 211.42 13.21 *
Harambe'sChildCare - Rob Gronkowski ~ TE NWE @KAN 13520 845 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 381.98 23.87 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 386.10 24.13 * Moose knuckle -
Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14650 9.16 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 39062 2441 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 25320 1583 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vLAR 14650 9.16 ~*
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR VLAR 52.50 3.28 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 147.20 9.20 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 271.60 16.98 * Brandi_n Cooks WR LAR @NOR 253.20 15.83 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13520 845 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR VvLAR 5250 328 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @KAN 106.20 6.64 *
. Josh Reynolds WR LAR @NOR 100.40 6.28 *
HBkooks - Scott Rittenhouse Gerald Everett TE LAR @NOR 87.10 5.44 *
Drew Brees QB NOR VvLAR 381.98 23.87 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 386.10 24.13 * MyKneeGrOWS -
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vLAR 360.20 2251 * X
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 147.20 9.20 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvNWE 537.48 33.59 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 10060 6.29 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14720 920 >
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 253.20 15.83 * Damien Williams RB KAN v NWE 100.60 6.29 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 325.50 20.34 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 211.42 13.21 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 13520 845 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 34850 21.78 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vNWE 11920 745 *
HTFU - Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 135.20 8.45 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vNWE 304.60 19.04 *
Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 349.60 21.85 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 147.20 9.20 * paytreeutz -
Spencer Ware RB KAN v NWE 79.00 494 *
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 34960 21.85 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 10060 6.29 * Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 386.10 2413 ~*
Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 32550 20.34 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14720 920 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 271.60 16.98 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 135.20 8.45 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 253.20 15.83 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 211.42 13.21 *
J. Turner - Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 271.60 16.98 *
) Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 135.20 8.45 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 537.48 33.59 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN v NWE 79.00 494 * ROSCITI -
James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN vNWE 1610 101 * Tom Brady QB NWE @KAN 34960 21.85 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 21142 1321 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 7200 450 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 34850 2178 * Sony Michel RB NWE @KAN 14720 920 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v NWE 119.20 7.45 * James White RB NWE @KAN 277.10 17.32 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v NWE 304.60 19.04 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @KAN 211.42 13.21 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 32550 20.34 *
JIK24 - Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 271.60 16.98 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @KAN 135.20 8.45 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vNWE 537.48 33.59 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @NOR 72.00 4.50 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 386.10 24.13 *
Damien Williams RB KAN vNWE 100.60 6.29 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 253.20 15.83 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vNWE 34850 21.78 *
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Seabass -

Drew Brees
Todd Gurley
Alvin Kamara
James White
Brandin Cooks
Julian Edelman
Tyreek Hill
Travis Kelce

Team 40 -

Patrick Mahomes
Todd Gurley
Damien Williams
Phillip Dorsett
Tre'Quan Smith
Sammy Watkins
Robert Woods
Travis Kelce

Team Matt_Carroll

Tom Brady

C.J. Anderson
Alvin Kamara
Brandin Cooks
Phillip Dorsett
Tyreek Hill
Sammy Watkins
Travis Kelce

0B
RB
RB
WR

NOR
LAR
NOR
NWE
LAR
NWE
KAN
KAN

KAN
LAR
KAN
NWE
NOR
KAN
LAR
KAN

NWE
LAR
NOR
LAR
NWE
KAN
KAN
KAN

Tebow Take The Wheel

Jared Goff
Sony Michel
James White
Brandin Cooks
Tyreek Hill
Michael Thomas
Rob Gronkowski
Travis Kelce

TheGreatWall -

Patrick Mahomes
Todd Gurley
Sony Michel
James White
Brandin Cooks
Sammy Watkins
Robert Woods
Rob Gronkowski

LAR
NWE
NWE
LAR
KAN
NOR
NWE
KAN

KAN
LAR
NWE
NWE
LAR
KAN
LAR
NWE

v LAR

@NOR
v LAR

@KAN
@NOR
@KAN
v NWE
v NWE

v NWE
@NOR
v NWE
@KAN
v LAR

v NWE
@NOR
v NWE

@KAN
@NOR
v LAR

@NOR
@KAN
v NWE
v NWE
v NWE

- Ray
@NOR
@KAN
@KAN
@NOR
v NWE
v LAR
@KAN
v NWE

v NWE
@NOR
@KAN
@KAN
@NOR
v NWE
@NOR
@KAN

381.98
386.10
360.20
277.10
253.20
211.42
348.50
304.60

537.48
386.10
100.60

81.90
104.70
119.20
271.60
304.60

349.60

72.00
360.20
253.20

81.90
348.50
119.20
304.60

390.62
147.20
277.10
253.20
348.50
325.50
135.20
304.60

537.48
386.10
147.20
277.10
253.20
119.20
271.60
135.20

23.87
24.13
2251
17.32
15.83
13.21
21.78
19.04

33.59
24.13
6.29
5.12
6.54
7.45
16.98
19.04

21.85
4.50
2251
15.83
5.12
21.78
7.45
19.04

24.41

9.20
17.32
15.83
21.78
20.34

8.45
19.04

33.59
24.13
9.20
17.32
15.83
7.45
16.98
8.45

L L L * Ok kR ok % k¥

L

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 9/13



Fantasy
Spovts

99 Wraps

www.rtsports.com
2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 7:37pm ET

Week 4
5Infinity88 - Edwards

No players on roster.

AWRAY -

No players on roster.

BabyNeedsANewPairOfShoes -

Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 390.62
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 72.00
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 98.60
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 100.40
Gerald Everett TE LAR vNWE 87.10
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 135.20
BALLSD33P2 - grigsby

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 349.60
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 72.00
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70
James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 100.40
Gerald Everett TE LAR vNWE 87.10
Big Richard -

Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 390.62
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 72.00
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70
James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 211.42
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 100.40
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 135.20
Blitz - Bobby Korecky

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 349.60
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 72.00
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 253.20
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 100.40
Gerald Everett TE LAR vNWE 87.10

Bobby made me do it - Mike Nickeas

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 349.60
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 72.00
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 147.20
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 98.60
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20
CNG - Kevin West

Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 390.62
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 72.00
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 386.10
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 253.20
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 98.60
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 271.60
Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20

Concrete and Cars - lan and Earl

Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 390.62
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 72.00
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 147.20
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 100.40
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10

24.41
4.50
3.11
6.64
6.16
6.28
5.44
8.45

21.85
4.50
3.11

17.32
5.12
6.64
6.28
5.44

24.41
4.50
3.11

17.32
5.12

13.21
6.28
8.45

21.85
4.50
3.11

15.83
5.12
6.64
6.28
5.44

21.85
4.50
3.11
9.20
6.64
6.16
5.44
4.08

24.41
4.50
24.13
15.83
5.12
6.16
16.98
4.08

24.41
4.50
3.11
9.20
5.12
6.64
6.28
5.44

cutter mania -

No players on roster.

D. Love -
Jared Goff QB
C.J. Anderson RB
Rex Burkhead RB
. Phillip Dorsett WR
. Chris Hogan WR
. Josh Reynolds WR
. Gerald Everett TE
. Rob Gronkowski TE
*
. DaddySerrano -
* Tom Brady QB
C.J. Anderson RB
Rex Burkhead RB
. Brandin Cooks WR
. Chris Hogan WR
. Cordarrelle Patterso  WR
. Josh Reynolds WR
. Gerald Everett TE
*
. DD - Dustin
* Jared Goff QB
C.J. Anderson RB
Rex Burkhead RB
. Brandin Cooks WR
. Phillip Dorsett WR
. Chris Hogan WR
. Josh Reynolds WR
. Tyler Higbee TE
*
. Donnovan Bennett
* Jared Goff QB
Rex Burkhead RB
James Develin RB
. Phillip Dorsett WR
. Chris Hogan WR
. Cordarrelle Patterso  WR
. Gerald Everett TE
. Tyler Higbee TE
*
. Eaccccy Money -
* Jared Goff QB
C.J. Anderson RB
Rex Burkhead RB
. James White RB
. Chris Hogan WR
. Josh Reynolds WR
. Robert Woods WR
. Gerald Everett TE
* .
. Edwin Q. -
* Tom Brady QB
C.J. Anderson RB
Rex Burkhead RB
. Sony Michel RB
. Phillip Dorsett WR
. Chris Hogan WR
. Gerald Everett TE
. Rob Gronkowski TE
*
. fla 8 -
* Tom Brady QB
Rex Burkhead RB
Sony Michel RB
. Brandin Cooks WR
. Phillip Dorsett WR
. Chris Hogan WR
. Josh Reynolds WR
. Tyler Higbee TE
*
*
*
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LAR
LAR
NWE
NWE
NWE
LAR
LAR
NWE

NWE
LAR
NWE
LAR
NWE
NWE
LAR
LAR

LAR
LAR
NWE
LAR
NWE
NWE
LAR
LAR

v NWE
v NWE
@LAR
@LAR
@LAR
v NWE
v NWE
@LAR

@LAR
v NWE
@LAR
v NWE
@LAR
@LAR
v NWE
v NWE

v NWE
v NWE
@LAR
v NWE
@LAR
@LAR
v NWE
v NWE

Bennett

LAR
NWE
NWE
NWE
NWE
NWE
LAR
LAR

LAR
LAR
NWE
NWE
NWE
LAR
LAR
LAR

NWE
LAR

NWE
NWE
NWE
NWE
LAR

NWE

NWE
NWE
NWE
LAR
NWE
NWE
LAR
LAR

v NWE
@LAR
@LAR
@LAR
@LAR
@LAR
v NWE
v NWE

v NWE
v NWE
@LAR
@LAR
@LAR
v NWE
v NWE
v NWE

@LAR
v NWE
@LAR
@LAR
@LAR
@LAR
v NWE
@LAR

@LAR
@LAR
@LAR
v NWE
@LAR
@LAR
v NWE
v NWE

390.62 2441 *
7200 450 *
4970 311 *
8190 512 *
10620 664 *
10040 628 *
87.10 544 *
13520 845 *
349.60 21.85 *
7200 450 *
4970 311 *
25320 1583 *
10620 6.64 *
98.60 6.6 *
10040 628 *
87.10 544 *
390.62 2441 *
7200 450 *
4970 311 *
25320 1583 *
8190 512 *
10620 6.64 *
10040 628 *
6520 408 *
390.62 2441 *
4970 311 *
4290 268 *
8190 512 *
10620 664 *
98.60 6.6 *
87.10 544 *
6520 408 *
390.62 2441 *
7200 450 *
4970 311 *
27710 17.32 *
10620 664 *
10040 628 *
27160 1698 *
87.10 544 *
349.60 21.85 *
7200 450 *
4970 311 *
14720 920 *
8190 512 *
10620 6.64 *
87.10 544 *
13520 845 *
349.60 21.85 *
4970 311 *
14720 920 *
25320 1583 *
8190 512 *
10620 6.64 *
10040 628 *
6520 408 *
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Franky D - Moose knuckle -

Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 390.62 24.41 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 349.60 21.85 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 7200 450 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 7200 450 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70 3.11 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70 3.11 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvNWE 386.10 24.13 * James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 253.20 15.83 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 100.40 6.28 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 211.42 13.21 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VvNWE 271.60 16.98 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 135.20 8.45 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 13520 845 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
Harambe'sChildCare - MyKneeGrows -

No players on roster. No players on roster.

HBkooks - Scott Rittenhouse paytreeutz -

Jared Goff QB LAR VNWE 390.62 2441 * Jared Goff QB LAR VNWE 390.62 2441 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR VNWE 7200 450 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR VNWE 7200 450 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 4970 311 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 4970 311 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 98.60 6.16 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 100.40 6.28 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10040 6.28 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
HTFU - ROSCITI -

Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 390.62 2441 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 390.62 2441 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 72.00 4.50 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70 3.11 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70 3.11 * James Develin RB NWE @LAR 42.90 2.68 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 25320 1583 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 25320 1583 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 * Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10040 6.28 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 *
J. Turner - Seabass -

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 349.60 21.85 * Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 349.60 21.85 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 72.00 4.50 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 72.00 4.50 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70 3.11 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70 3.11 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 147.20 9.20 * Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 147.20 9.20 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 253.20 15.83 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 98.60 6.16 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 98.60 6.16 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 100.40 6.28 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 135.20 8.45 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 135.20 8.45 *
JK24 - Team 40 -

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 349.60 21.85 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 390.62 2441 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70 3.11 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 72.00 4.50 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @LAR 147.20 9.20 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70 3.11 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 * James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 211.42 13.21 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 253.20 15.83 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 211.42 13.21 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 10040 6.28 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 135.20 8.45 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @LAR 135.20 8.45 *
Karma's a Mitch - Ron Davenport Team Matt_Carroll -

Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 390.62 2441 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 390.62 2441 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70 3.11 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70 3.11 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 42.90 2.68 * James White RB NWE @LAR 277.10 17.32 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @LAR 211.42 13.21 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 98.60 6.16 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 100.40 6.28 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 * Tyler Higbee TE LAR VvNWE 65.20 4.08 *
Love Muscle - Russell Tebow Take The Wheel - Ray

Jared Goff QB LAR VvNWE 390.62 2441 * Brian Hoyer QB NWE @LAR 0.48 0.03 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70 3.11 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR v NWE 72.00 4.50 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vNWE 386.10 24.13 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70 3.11 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR VvNWE 253.20 15.83 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @LAR 142.70 8.92 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 81.90 5.12 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR VvNWE 137.40 8.59 *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE @LAR 98.60 6.16 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR VvNWE 100.40 6.28 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 * Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 544 *

Malibustew - Tim

No players on roster.
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TheGreatWall -

Tom Brady QB NWE @LAR 349.60 2185 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR Vv NWE 72.00 4.50 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE @LAR 49.70 3.11 *
James Develin RB NWE @LAR 42.90 2.68 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE @LAR 8190 512 =
Chris Hogan WR NWE @LAR 106.20 6.64 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vNWE 10040 6.28 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR VvNWE 87.10 5.44 *
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5Infinity88 - Edwards JK24 -

No players on roster.

AWRAY -

No players on roster.

BabyNeedsANewPairOfShoes -

No players on roster.

BALLSD33P2 - grigshy
No players on roster.

Big Richard -

No players on roster.

Blitz - Bobby Korecky

No players on roster.

Bobby made me do it - Mike Nickeas

No players on roster.

CNG - Kevin West

No players on roster.

Concrete and Cars - lan and Earl
No players on roster.

cutter mania -

No players on roster.

D. Love -

No players on roster.
DaddySerrano -

No players on roster.

DD - Dustin

No players on roster.

Donnovan Bennett - Bennett
No players on roster.

Eaccccy Money -

No players on roster.

Edwin Q. -

No players on roster.

fla8-

No players on roster.

Franky D -

No players on roster.

Harambe'sChildCare -

No players on roster.

HBkooks - Scott Rittenhouse

No players on roster.

HTFU -

No players on roster.

J. Turner -

No players on roster.

No players on roster.
Karma's a Mitch - Ron Davenport
No players on roster.

Love Muscle - Russell
No players on roster.
Malibustew - Tim

No players on roster.
Moose knuckle -

No players on roster.
MyKneeGrows -

No players on roster.
paytreeutz -

No players on roster.
ROSCITI -

No players on roster.
Seabass -

No players on roster.
Team 40 -

No players on roster.
Team Matt_Carroll -
No players on roster.

Tebow Take The Wheel - Ray

No players on roster.

TheGreatWall -

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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